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LIST OF HOLIDAYS (2024-25) 
 

Occasion Date Day 

Eid-ul-Zuha (Bakri 
Eid) 

17.06.24 Monday 

Rath Yatra 07.07.24 Sunday 

Muharram * 17.07.24 Wednesday 

Independence Day 15.08.24 Thursday 

Raksha Bandhan 19.08.24 Monday 

Janmashtami 26.08.24 Monday 

Ganesh Chaturthi 07.09.24 Saturday 

Eid-E-Milad * 16.09.24 Monday 

Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.24 Wednesday 

Dussehra 12.10.24 Saturday 

Deepawali / 
Sardar Patel 

Jayanti  

31.10.24 Thursday 

Bhai Duj 03.11.24 Sunday 

Guru Nanak Jayanti 15.11.24 Friday 

Christmas 25.12.24 Wednesday 

Uttarayan 14.01.25 Tuesday 

Vasi Uttarayan 15.01.25 Wednesday 

Republic Day 26.01.25 Sunday 

Mahashivratri 26.02.25 Wednesday 

Holi (Colours) 14.03.25 Friday 

Ramzan Eid 31.03.25 Monday 

Ram Navami 06.04.25 Sunday 

 

SUMMER VACATION DEEPAWALI BREAK 

05.05.24 to 08.06.24 for ( PRE-PRIMARY TO 8) 
 

28.10.24 to 17.11.24 

DUSSEHRA BREAK 

10.10.24 to 12.10.24 

 (*)Actual Dates may vary based on Planetary Positions. 

 Any change in holidays/vacations will be communicated in advance. 
 
 

 

 

 

 


